
Blue Devil Invite
Hosted at UW-Stout

Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI

Girls 55 Meter Hurdles
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 3:00 PM  •  •

Facility: 7.91 (2023) Emma Lawrence - UW-La Crosse
Meet: 8.60 (2017) Taynian Walgrave - Prior Lake

 Top 8 Advance by Time
YrName   SchoolLn Seed

 Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
Bloomer NT 101 Lueck, Lanie
Somerset 11.06  92 Mroz, Elsa
PrescoƩ 10.28 123 Allsop, Addyson
Wausau West 9.68 104 Schoepke, Grace
Ladysmith 9.76 125 Wilmot, Hailey
Chippewa Falls 10.42 106 Palecek, Rayya
Bloomer 11.23 117 McCracken, Addison
Hudson NT 108 Smith, Ally

 Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
St Croix Central 13.43 101 Mara, Kate
CadoƩ 11.00 102 Stai, Kaylee
Fall Creek 10.20  93 Anderson, Paige
Fall Creek 9.60 114 Winsand, Rylee
Menomonie 9.78 125 Sorensen, Isabel
Menomonie 10.44 116 Doyle, Evelyn
Bruce 11.31 117 Hautaumaki, Anna
Bruce NT  98 PoƩer, Raianne

 Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Bruce 12.47 111 Clarquist, Parker
CadoƩ 11.00  92 Spaeth, Teigan
Spooner 10.18 103 Burke, Maible
Wausau West 9.56 114 Barth, Morgan
Mondovi 9.89 115 Gray, Addy
Spooner 10.47 106 Luell, EllaRae
Somerset 11.39  97 Mroz, Ellianna
St Croix Central NT  98 Johnson, Opal

 Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
CadoƩ 12.44 111 Hrdlicka, Maddie
PrescoƩ 10.91 102 Haeg, Amelia
Hudson 10.14 113 Pagenkopf, Laiken
Chippewa Falls 9.46 124 Widiker, Allison
Menomonie 10.00 115 Casey, Cassiah
Ladysmith 10.50  96 Neary-Ludzack, Braylin
Alma-Pepin 11.42  97 Bork, Kylee
Bangor NT  98 Schock, Kaliana

 Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Alma-Pepin 12.36  91 Blank, Grace
Edgar 10.87  92 Schilling, Jacie
Edgar 10.13  93 Skurzewski, Alexa
St Croix Central 9.20 114 Toenjes, Rylie
Fall Creek 10.00 105 Sopiarz, Lydia
Elk Mound 10.50 106 Tomoen, Aida
Ladysmith 12.00  97 Crabb, Mercede
Edgar NT  98 Schraufnagel, Aspen

 Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Mondovi 12.30  91 Jardine, Emma Pearl
Arcadia 10.67 122 Amundson, Kathryn
Barron 10.12 103 Jilek, Xendra
Wausau West 8.67 124 Heise, Maci
Rice Lake 10.07 105 Foster, Jane
Elk Mound 10.60 106 Sundeen, Paige
Mondovi 12.29 107 Peterson, Sophia

Boys 55 Meter Hurdles
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 3:13 PM  •  •

Facility: 7.45 (2023) Devon Montgomery - UnaƩached
Meet: 7.71 (2011) Reid Christ - Arcadia

 Top 8 Advance by Time
YrName   SchoolLn Seed

 Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
Arcadia NT 111 Escalara, David
Alma-Pepin 10.83  92 Kissel, Noah
Hudson 9.52 123 Birr, Dane
Mondovi 8.91 124 Bauer, Evan
Alma-Pepin 8.93 105 Juliot, Jack
Fall Creek 9.60 106 Mason, Ira
Barron 10.88 117 Eraquam, Braiden
Chippewa Falls NT 108 HiaƩ-Neuenfeldt, Adrian

 Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Gilman NT  91 Steinbach, Dax
Alma-Pepin 10.57 122 Midtovne, Liam
Somerset 9.50 113 Gardner, Ryan
PrescoƩ 8.77 124 Overland, Micah
Bangor 8.94 115 Gilbertson, Kaiden
Mondovi 9.68 126 Schoonover, Keaton
Elk Mound 11.00  97 Bodenburg, Alec

 Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Neillsville NT 111 Ziebell, Micah
Elk Mound 10.50 102 Frinack, Derek
Wausau West 9.35 113 Richardt, Asa
Wausau West 8.66 124 Quance, Cullin
Hudson 8.95 125 Miller, Cohen
CadoƩ 9.86 116 Faber, Brenton
PrescoƩ 11.01 107 Mabry, Jeremy

 Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Bruce NT  91 Paddock, Ryker
CadoƩ 10.50 112 Engel, GarreƩ
Mondovi 9.34 113 Mathis, Arthur
Chippewa Falls 8.48 124 Fleming, Ethan
Edgar 9.03 125 BuƩ, Mav
Edgar 10.07 116 Trawicki, Anthony
Barron 11.98 107 Baumgard, Chris

 Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Abbotsford NT 101 Severson, Max
Neillsville 10.44 122 WhiƟng-O'Keefe, SebasƟan
Wausau West 9.31 103 Weller, Teagan
Arcadia 8.40 124 Sanchez, Jerson
Menomonie 9.10 105 Delaney, Landon
CadoƩ 10.20 116 Rodriguez, Brener
Bloomer NT 117 Taylor, David

 Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Chippewa Falls NT 121 Johnson, Carter
Fall Creek 10.40  92 Korger, Kale
Elk Mound 9.26 103 Roder, Adam
Edgar 7.93 124 Streit, Tucker
Menomonie 9.10 105 Paulson, EvereƩ
Fall Creek 10.40  96 Winsand, Trey
Neillsville NT  97 Schruth, Jackson

Girls 55 Meter Dash
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 3:26 PM  •  •

Facility: 7.00 (2022) Brooklyn Sandvig - Chippewa Falls
Meet: 7.26 (2008) Chim Okoroji - Eau Claire Memorial

 Top 8 Advance by Time
YrName   SchoolLn Seed

 Heat   1 of  10   Prelims
Bloomer NT  91 Duffield, Lilly
Fall Creek 9.00  92 Heuer, Audrey
EC North 8.24 113 Goodell, Anissa
Elmwood/PC 7.89 124 Pullen, Lillian
Elmwood/PC 7.89  95 Widman, Leslie
Elmwood/PC 8.26 126 Arredondo, Andrea
Barron 9.01 127 Goin, Emma
Gilman NT 108 Buske, Kennedy

 Heat   2 of  10   Prelims
Edgar NT 111 ChrisƟansen, Abby
Bangor 9.00 102 Kassera, Kadence
PrescoƩ 8.23 103 Gotzinger, Kyla
Rice Lake 7.85 114 Winfield, Safia
Elk Mound 7.91 125 Frinack, Taylor
Chippewa Falls 8.27 126 MarƟn, Lydia
Alma-Pepin 9.05 107 Midtoven, Brynn
Arcadia NT  98 Peterson, Kalleigh

 Heat   3 of  10   Prelims
Neillsville NT  91 Newbury, Maddie
Spooner 8.95  92 Walworth, Amelia
Ladysmith 8.22 103 Prohaska, Kara
Bloomer 7.83 114 Krejci, Grace
Wausau West 7.92 105 Haderlein, Ashlynn
Osseo-Fairchild 8.33 126 Ziegler, Reese
Rice Lake 9.07 117 Hall, Evie
CadoƩ NT 118 Baker, stephanie

 Heat   4 of  10   Prelims
Somerset NT 101 Brady, Brooke
Barron 8.92 112 Cutsforth, Audrey
Bloomer 8.22 113 Schmidt, Kaycee
Hudson 7.81 104 Gregerson, Ashley
Elk Mound 7.95 115 Gabert, Lauren
Spooner 8.35  86 Reedy, Kate
Alma-Pepin 9.29 107 Pommerening, Aubrey
Abbotsford NT  98 Sundermeyer, Mia
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 Heat   5 of  10  (Girls 55 Meter Dash)
Arcadia NT  91 Slaby, Abbigail
Mondovi 8.90 102 Smith, Liana
Bangor 8.18 103 Pfaff, Carly
Menomonie 7.78 104 Lambrigtsen, Mia
Menomonie 7.95 115 Norby, Sydney
Neillsville 8.35 106 Backaus, Abigail
Mondovi 9.32 127 Johnston, Jayla
Ladysmith NT 118 Heath, Ellie

 Heat   6 of  10   Prelims
Osseo-Fairchild NT  91 Hoffman, Naomi
Fall Creek 8.80 112 Morneau, Madilyn
Alma-Pepin 8.17 123 Carlson, Kennedy
Edgar 7.77 114 Burke, Rachel
Wausau West 7.95 125 Berens, Isabelle
EC North 8.35 116 Wright, Molly
Gilman 9.35 107 Person, Aspen
Chippewa Falls NT 128 Bormke, Lilli

 Heat   7 of  10   Prelims
Bruce NT 111 TroƩ, Kara
Bruce 8.76 122 Garcia, Shelby
EC North 8.13 123 Koehler, Amy
St Croix Central 7.75 114 Lamers, Emma
Hudson 7.96 115 Dreher, Della
Spooner 8.45  96 Macone, Adeline
Mondovi 9.40  97 Hagen, Grace
Osseo-Fairchild NT 108 Sieg, Kiearra

 Heat   8 of  10   Prelims
Bruce NT  91 Morgan, Sophia
Abbotsford 8.73 122 Flink, Hazel
PrescoƩ 8.06 103 Magee, Ruby
Arcadia 7.74 124 Dahl, Jaylie
Bangor 7.96 105 KlaƩ, Kendal
Elk Mound 8.50 106 Blaskowski, Autumn
Fall Creek 9.50 107 Lyons, Avery
Chippewa Falls NT 118 Schoelzel, Taylor

 Heat   9 of  10   Prelims
Durand-Arkansas NT 101 Weber, Korinne
St Croix Central 8.71  92 Hoefs, Emma
Ladysmith 8.04 103 Wilmot, Kayla
Edgar 7.34 104 Karlen, Shiloh
Somerset 8.00  95 LoƩ, ArMani
Barron 8.50  96 Ecklor, Morghan
CadoƩ 9.61  97 Kropplin, Kylee
Abbotsford NT  98 Dundikow, Marcella

 Heat   10 of  10   Prelims
CadoƩ 10.29 101 Rodriguez-Barber, Adrina
Gilman 8.58 112 Syryczuk, Rilla
Menomonie 8.03 123 Riepl, Rachel
Wausau West 7.18 124 Heise, Maci
Neillsville 8.00 115 Walk, Laylah
St Croix Central 8.54 106 Summers, Claire
Somerset 9.80 107 Cochran, Lorelei
Rice Lake NT 118 Schmidt, Addison

Boys 55 Meter Dash
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 3:41 PM  •  •

Facility: 6.19 (2023) Sam Blaskowski - UW-La Crosse
Meet: 6.51 (2026) Ezekiel McCandless - EC North

 Top 8 Advance by Time
YrName   SchoolLn Seed

 Heat   1 of  11   Prelims
Osseo-Fairchild NT 121 Abramczak, Maddox
CadoƩ 8.00 112 Starck, Landon
Alma-Pepin 7.30 103 Hofer, EmmeƩ
Barron 7.00 124 Pond, David
Elmwood/PC 7.04 125 Kober, Owen
Bloomer 7.30 116 VanRemmen, Logan
Fall Creek 8.20  97 Gunderson, Breck
Osseo-Fairchild NT 128 Fritz, Dylan

 Heat   2 of  11   Prelims
Edgar NT  91 Streit, Graham
Barron 7.80 102 Schlosser, BreƩ
Wausau West 7.28 113 Duwe, Enzo
EC North 6.92 124 Solberg, Aaron
Wausau West 7.04 105 Saari, Luke
Bloomer 7.30  96 BoeƩcher, Isaac
Alma-Pepin 8.36  97 Kitzman, Preston
Osseo-Fairchild NT 128 VojƟk, Drake

 Heat   3 of  11   Prelims
Abbotsford NT 101 Reyes, Jimmy
Elk Mound 7.80  92 Gabert, Max
Spooner 7.27 103 Downer, Kenneth
Somerset 6.91 104 Schellhorn, Parker
Bangor 7.04 115 Eckland, Gunnar
Elk Mound 7.32 106 Nyren, Peyton
CadoƩ 8.72 127 Bergeron, Ridley
St Croix Central NT 108 Johnson, Aidan

 Heat   4 of  11   Prelims
Gilman NT 111 Halida, Lucas
Fall Creek 7.80 102 Nyseth, Logan
Neillsville 7.27 113 Hart, Evan
Barron 6.88 124 Kerkhoff, Devon
Somerset 7.05 125 Newman, Siam
Durand-Arkansas 7.34 126 Bechel, Brody
Bruce NT  97 Lahr, Demetri
Bruce NT  98 Riel, Cole

 Heat   5 of  11   Prelims
Durand-Arkansas NT 101 Glaus, Devin
Mondovi 7.80  92 Wright, Nick
Hudson 7.25 123 Hofstedt, Owen
PrescoƩ 6.84 124 Lesso, Andrew
Fall Creek 7.06 125 Pilgrim, Ben
Somerset 7.35 126 Pinska, Layne
Arcadia NT 117 Luna, Keven

 Heat   6 of  11   Prelims
Abbotsford NT 111 Reyes, Jesus
Edgar 7.70 112 Bargender, Kaden
Wausau West 7.24 113 Moua, Taeden
Chippewa Falls 6.80 114 Shilts, Gavin
Hudson 7.09 125 Englund, Ben
Bloomer 7.40 116 Skaar, Jacob
Bruce NT 127 Miller, Brode

 Heat   7 of  11   Prelims
Edgar NT 121 Bornheimer, Dawson
Abbotsford 7.65 112 Gonzalez Lujan, Luis
Gilman 7.23 113 Halida, Logan
PrescoƩ 6.80 114 Stanton, Reese
Mondovi 7.10 105 Gruber, Cameron
Elmwood/PC 7.42  96 Bechel, Bryce
Ladysmith NT  97 Stevenson, Nate

 Heat   8 of  11   Prelims
Arcadia NT 111 Aguilar Rojas, MarƟn
Ladysmith 7.63 112 Meyers, Seth
Menomonie 7.20  93 Pejsa, Drew
EC North 6.79 124 Dreger, Izaiah
Menomonie 7.10 105 Bossany, Nicolas
Mondovi 7.44 126 Skroch, WyaƩ
St Croix Central NT  97 Matzek, Owen

 Heat   9 of  11   Prelims
Neillsville NT 101 Gross, Evan
Elk Mound 7.63 102 Woolever, Miles
Bangor 7.19  93 Cropp, Elijah
EC North 6.77 114 Heinbuch, Brody
Menomonie 7.10  95 Butler, Javan
CadoƩ 7.50 106 Ramseier, Coy
Neillsville NT 117 Luchterhand, Marcus

 Heat   10 of  11   Prelims
Arcadia NT 111 Pronschinske, Trevor
St Croix Central 7.61 112 Siler, Aaron
Bangor 7.18 113 Gilbertson, Kaiden
Hudson 6.77 124 Pingel, Payton
Menomonie 7.10 105 Holmstadt, Rylan
Elmwood/PC 7.53 116 Anderson, Kramer
Alma-Pepin NT 107 Bergmann, Killian

 Heat   11 of  11   Prelims
Gilman NT  91 Wyant, Parker
Spooner 7.61  92 Hanson, Josh
PrescoƩ 7.15 123 Doyle, Ryder
Chippewa Falls 6.72 114 Shilts, Talen
Spooner 7.15 115 SuƩon, Jack
Durand-Arkansas 7.60 126 Hagness, Alex
Chippewa Falls NT 117 Munson, Owen



Blue Devil Invite
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Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI

Girls 1600 Meter Run
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 4:00 PM  •  •

Facility: 4:52.33 (2011) Christy Cazzola - UW-Oshkosh
Meet: 5:13.35 (2013) Aubrey Roberts - Eau Claire Memorial

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  2   Finals

Barron 6:01.23 121 Kolm, Brooklynn
Barron 6:02.64 102 Petri, Isabella
Durand-Arkansas 6:05.00 113 Rieland, Aubriana
St Croix Central 6:10.08  94 Miller, Della
Bruce 6:14.56 115 Sunday, Hannah
Elmwood/PC 6:17.66 126 Asher, Taylor
Bruce 6:34.13 127 Schweigert, Kimberly
Fall Creek 6:45.62 108 Volbrecht, Emily
Fall Creek 6:49.81 119 VanWormer, Iris
Bangor 6:50.00  910 GoƩbeheat, Brenna
Edgar 6:51.47  911 Van Ornum, Ella
Edgar 7:03.69 1112 Schneider, Samantha
Abbotsford 7:10.00  913 Jimenez, Jocelyn
CadoƩ 7:20.00 1114 Moss, Abigail
Abbotsford 7:25.00 1115 Ochoa-Garcia, Monserrat
Neillsville 7:25.12 1116 Hericks, Scotlyn
Arcadia 7:42.06 1017 Rodriguez, Shaylah
Arcadia 7:53.03 1018 Dickman, Isabel
Elmwood/PC NT  919 Bleskacek, Hannah
Alma-Pepin NT  920 Larson, Grace
Ladysmith NT  921 Mataczyski, Alissa

 SecƟon   2 of  2   Finals
Menomonie 4:52.00 121 McCalla, Lauren
Bloomer 4:54.63 112 Hartman, Ciara
Menomonie 5:25.00 123 SchmiƩ, BenneƩ
Chippewa Falls 5:30.00 114 Schmidt, Madelynn
Wausau West 5:30.68 125 Nordstrom, ChrisƟana
Somerset 5:36.17 126 LaBossiere, Grace
PrescoƩ 5:45.00 127 Allsop, Addyson
Bangor 5:45.00  98 Gollnick, Kenli
PrescoƩ 5:45.44 129 Van Loon, Amber
Bloomer 5:48.69 1110 Conrad, Hope
Wausau West 5:52.42 1011 Benes, Olivia
Spooner 5:55.42 1012 Paulson, Lily
Chippewa Falls 5:56.30 1013 Vergin, Victoria

Boys 1600 Meter Run
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 4:18 PM  •  •

Facility: 4:07.00 (2012) Dan Sullivan - UW-Stevens Point
Meet: 4:21.00 (2007) Sean Olson - Menomonie

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Wausau West 5:45.38  91 Chellevold, MaƩhew
Fall Creek 5:45.88 122 Jacobsen, Ian
Barron 5:48.48 123 OƩo, Devon
Elmwood/PC 5:48.48 104 Obermueller, Cody
Barron 5:48.48 105 Mickelson, Isaac
Abbotsford 5:50.00 126 Sheahan, Jack
PrescoƩ 5:53.74 107 Anderson, Connor
Durand-Arkansas 6:15.00 108 Berger, Nathan
Fall Creek 6:21.66 109 Mielke, Weston
Arcadia 6:49.44 1110 Simon Crespo, Bryan
Somerset NT 1011 Rodriguez, Charles
Bruce NT  912 Price, Joshua
Arcadia NT 1113 Kujak, Reese
Osseo-Fairchild NT  914 Clark, George
Somerset NT  915 SeƩem, AusƟn

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Bruce 5:07.89 121 Ptacek, Connor
Ladysmith 5:08.43 112 Voight, Camdyn
Ladysmith 5:08.56 113 Posewitz, Nolan
Mondovi 5:10.00  94 Hjort, Skylar
Wausau West 5:10.42 115 Jensen, Chris
Bloomer 5:13.10  96 Rogge, Ashton
Neillsville 5:20.00 127 Schultz, Hunter
St Croix Central 5:21.08 118 Traynor, Will
Neillsville 5:21.24 109 Schultz, Zeb
Bloomer 5:27.84 1010 Favilla, Tony
Durand-Arkansas 5:30.00 1111 Schlorb, Ethan
Edgar 5:34.30 1012 Albrecht, Parker
Abbotsford 5:35.00 1213 Belanger, Preston
EC North 5:37.36 1214 Dunn, Gabe
Bangor 5:45.00 1115 Thurow, Traxton

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Hudson 4:19.80 111 Keller, Ryan
Chippewa Falls 4:31.27 112 Gilles, Cole
Menomonie 4:40.00 113 Pelzel, Owen
Edgar 4:40.70 124 Koch, Cade
Menomonie 4:45.00 105 Topper, Logan
CadoƩ 4:46.41 116 Steinke, Beau
Spooner 4:50.53 127 Hedlund, Simon
Mondovi 4:55.00  98 Thornton, Logan
CadoƩ 4:56.73 129 Will, Saibyn
St Croix Central 4:57.89 1010 Goƪredsen, Dane
EC North 4:58.05 1011 Ibarra, Emanuel
Hudson 5:00.78 1112 Stolhberg, Connor
Chippewa Falls 5:02.20 1113 Paull, Braxton
Bangor 5:03.84 1014 Truskowski, Grayson
PrescoƩ 5:04.08 1215 Haeg, William

Girls 400 Meter Dash
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 4:59 PM  •  •

Facility: 56.65 (2017) Brooke Jaworski - Wausau West
Meet: 56.65 (2017) Brooke Jaworski - Wausau West

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  8   Finals

Edgar NT  91 Krueger, Annie
Bruce NT 102 Roach, Arabella
Arcadia NT  93 Peterson, Kalleigh
Arcadia NT  94 Slaby, Abbigail
Fall Creek NT 105 Volbrecht, Emily
Somerset NT  96 Mroz, Ellianna

 SecƟon   2 of  8   Finals
Durand-Arkansas NT  91 Lee, Ki'Yana
Abbotsford 1:25.00 102 Olson, Alyra
CadoƩ 1:23.12 113 Wagner, Makayla
Durand-Arkansas 1:17.40  94 Bauer, Rhylin
Gilman 1:18.14  95 Cepress, Makatlyn
CadoƩ 1:20.00  96 MarƟnson, Hannah

 SecƟon   3 of  8   Finals
Edgar 1:16.76 101 Reinders, Paige
Neillsville 1:15.66 112 Hericks, Scotlyn
Elmwood/PC 1:14.21 113 Asher, Tessa
Rice Lake 1:11.82 124 Miles, Alyssa
Rice Lake 1:13.49 115 Wiegert, Ayanna
Alma-Pepin 1:13.58  96 Reinhardt, Vanessa

 SecƟon   4 of  8   Finals
EC North 1:11.50 121 Hernandez, Olivia
St Croix Central 1:11.34  92 Jackman, Bella
Chippewa Falls 1:11.04 113 Hoepner, Emma
Ladysmith 1:10.00  94 Hysell, Hailey
Bruce 1:10.39 105 Shimko, Ava
Gilman 1:10.41 106 Webster, Ava

 SecƟon   5 of  8   Finals
PrescoƩ 1:09.50 101 Bundich, Sienna
Menomonie 1:08.90 102 King, Rylee
Mondovi 1:08.00 113 Risen, Sami
Mondovi 1:07.42 114 Weiss, Amelia
Elmwood/PC 1:07.64 125 Cripe, Willow
EC North 1:07.85 116 Wright, Molly

 SecƟon   6 of  8   Finals
Neillsville 1:06.79 101 Heck, Brynn
Menomonie 1:06.70 102 Mikesell, Claire
Hudson 1:05.97 123 Fredrickson, Nora
Alma-Pepin 1:05.53 114 Stewart, Macy
Bloomer 1:05.58  95 Anderson, Rebecca
Wausau West 1:05.75 126 Kelter, Madeline

 SecƟon   7 of  8   Finals
Spooner 1:04.50 101 Luell, EllaRae
Chippewa Falls 1:03.83 122 MarƟn, Lydia
Spooner 1:03.50 103 Burke, Maible
Hudson 1:02.71 124 Eilertson, Brooke
Wausau West 1:02.78 125 Hoff, Zoe
St Croix Central 1:03.10 116 Lamers, Emma
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 SecƟon   8 of  8  (Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Barron 1:02.67 121 Donica, Isabell
PrescoƩ 1:02.42 122 Huppert, Natalee
Bangor 1:02.00 113 Gasper, Marin
Bloomer 58.17 114 Hartman, Briella
Ladysmith 1:00.01 125 Gago, Marika
Bangor 1:02.00 116 Michek, Jaycee

Boys 400 Meter Dash
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 5:20 PM  •  •

Facility: 48.39 (2007) Aaron Buzard - U of Minnesota
Meet: 49.91 (2017) Kenny Bednarek - Rice Lake

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  8   Finals

Osseo-Fairchild NT  92 Clark, George
Durand-Arkansas NT 103 Berg, Bentley
Osseo-Fairchild NT 124 Hanson, Ty
Gilman NT  95 Wyant, Parker
Gilman NT  96 Lang, Colton

 SecƟon   2 of  8   Finals
Arcadia 1:16.95 111 Verde MarƟnez, Haziel
Bloomer 1:11.98  92 Leikness, Conner
Ladysmith 1:10.00  93 Wehrmeister, Alex
Bruce 1:05.01 104 Knop, Lucas
Barron 1:05.05  95 Voigtlander, WyaƩ
Barron 1:05.05 106 Stokes, Reuben

 SecƟon   3 of  8   Finals
Elmwood/PC 1:03.00  91 Bechel, Bryce
CadoƩ 1:02.62  92 Koffler, Mathew
Abbotsford 1:02.35 123 Fuentes, Kevin
Alma-Pepin 1:01.78  94 Reisgraf, Fritz
Mondovi 1:02.00 105 Schwennsen, Riley
Abbotsford 1:02.22 126 Garcia, Marco

 SecƟon   4 of  8   Finals
Somerset 1:01.29 101 Gasman, Landon
Bloomer 1:01.14 122 Smith, Owen
Alma-Pepin 1:00.85 113 Riesgraf, Griffin
Edgar 59.44 114 Trawicki, Anthony
Fall Creek 59.90  95 ChrisƟanson, Reece
Neillsville 1:00.40 116 McDonald, Skyler

 SecƟon   5 of  8   Finals
Mondovi 58.98 111 Melsness, Devin
Edgar 58.93 102 Murkowski, Trent
PrescoƩ 58.70 113 Thomason, Hili
Somerset 57.63 114 Gardner, Ryan
Bangor 58.50 105 Wenthold, Blake
Neillsville 58.68 116 Strangfeld, Lucas

 SecƟon   6 of  8   Finals
St Croix Central 57.59 111 Matsch, Walker
Menomonie 57.50 102 Paulson, EvereƩ
Fall Creek 56.90 123 Lebeis, Patrick
Arcadia 56.51 114 Pronschinske, Trevor
Bangor 56.55 115 Felch, Alex
St Croix Central 56.83  96 Heim, Caden

 SecƟon   7 of  8   Finals
Menomonie 56.50 121 Ramriez, Mason
Hudson 56.31 122 Ellenbecker, Isaac
Durand-Arkansas 56.07 113 Persons, Ivan
Spooner 54.00 124 Fleishauer, Zach
Wausau West 54.15 125 Mahler, Lars
Chippewa Falls 54.47 116 Mosel, Brody

 SecƟon   8 of  8   Finals
Spooner 54.00 111 Kohl, Thoe
Wausau West 53.59 112 CrockeƩ, Elijah
Hudson 51.31 113 Berscheid, Ryder
PrescoƩ 50.02 124 Russell, Andrew
CadoƩ 50.61 115 Roen, Kaden
Chippewa Falls 50.71 106 Kestner, Ian

Girls 800 Meter Run
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 5:39 PM  •  •

Facility: 2:12.05 (2009) Jessica ScoƩ - UW-PlaƩeville
Meet: 2:19.94 (2026) Lauren McCalla - Menomonie

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Abbotsford 3:15.00  91 Jimenez, Jocelyn
CadoƩ 3:15.79 112 MarƟnson, Halie
Alma-Pepin 3:31.72 113 Jarzebska, Milla
Gilman NT 104 Komanec, Brynn
Abbotsford NT 115 Nong, Linh
Ladysmith NT  96 Livingston, LiseƩe
Neillsville NT  97 Jahn, Keena
Alma-Pepin NT  98 Reinhardt, Maura
Fall Creek NT 129 Schroeder, Avery
Gilman NT 1210 Steinbach, Aubrey
Elmwood/PC NT  911 Duval, Kyra
Edgar NT  912 Mills, CeCe
Arcadia NT  913 Bagniewski, Alyssa
Chippewa Falls NT 1114 Hartman, Rylee

 SecƟon   2 of  3   Finals
Wausau West 2:47.76  91 Colwell, Anna
Bangor 2:48.00 112 Cavadini, Kiera
PrescoƩ 2:48.23 113 Schmitz, Emma
Bruce 2:49.29 124 Schweigert, Kimberly
Mondovi 2:51.00 125 Raeck, Luise
Somerset 2:51.99  96 Mroz, Elsa
Barron 2:53.44 127 Mathews, Ella
Mondovi 2:53.83 108 Hotujec, CharloƩe
Somerset 2:53.83 119 Nesheim, Naomi
Fall Creek 2:54.87 1110 VanWormer, Iris
Ladysmith 2:55.00  911 Hysell, Hailey
Chippewa Falls 3:01.20 1012 Schafer, Zeviah
Neillsville 3:01.33 1013 Hannasch, Claire
Bruce 3:11.43 1014 Shimko, Ava

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Menomonie 2:22.20 101 BarŅnecht, Bree
Bloomer 2:24.90 112 Strand, Sophie
Menomonie 2:30.00 103 Schuler, Addison
St Croix Central 2:30.75 114 Nalley, Brooke
Bloomer 2:33.31 125 Lundgren, Adele
Edgar 2:33.83 126 Schmidt, Samantha
Spooner 2:35.49 107 Paulson, Lily
Wausau West 2:37.29 128 Chellevold, Claire
St Croix Central 2:37.68 119 Trudell, Cadence
PrescoƩ 2:37.91 1110 Vesperman, Lily
Elmwood/PC 2:43.59 1011 Quail, Ella
Durand-Arkansas 2:45.00 1112 Auth, Isabella
Bangor 2:45.00 1013 Dietrich, Brenna
CadoƩ 2:47.15  914 Webster, Greenlee

Boys 800 Meter Run
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 5:52 PM  •  •

Facility: 1:52.08 (2017) JusƟn Skinkis - UW-Oshkosh
Meet: 1:59.00 (2026) Josh Ellerman - Mauston

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  4   Finals

Somerset 2:41.75 121 Grover, Kaleb
CadoƩ 2:43.11  92 Gindt, Tucker
Somerset 2:43.26 103 Decker, Corbin
Mondovi 2:45.07 114 Frost, Rafe
CadoƩ 2:54.13  95 Koenig, Elliot
Abbotsford 3:10.00 126 Krueger, Kamron
Abbotsford 3:15.00 127 Graves, Gunner
Fall Creek 3:16.42 108 Mielke, Weston
Bruce NT  99 Price, Joshua
Gilman NT  910 Lang, Colton
Alma-Pepin NT 1011 Pesic, Novak
Osseo-Fairchild NT 1012 Cash, Henry

 SecƟon   2 of  4   Finals
Bangor 2:25.00  91 Bruenning, Talon
Bloomer 2:25.26 112 Lundgren, Leif
Neillsville 2:25.35 113 McDonald, Skyler
Durand-Arkansas 2:27.20 124 Brantner, Alex
Fall Creek 2:27.55 125 Jacobsen, Ian
Neillsville 2:27.86 116 King, Liam
PrescoƩ 2:29.26 127 Stutz, Broderick (Brody)
Ladysmith 2:30.00 108 Mikunda, Lukas
Elmwood/PC 2:30.51 119 McDonough, Landon
PrescoƩ 2:32.22 1010 Timmins, Jordan
Barron 2:35.33 1011 Saffert, Brody
Barron 2:35.82 1212 Berg, Peter
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 SecƟon   3 of  4  (Boys 800 Meter Run)
Arcadia 2:10.18 121 Badillo, MaƩhew
St Croix Central 2:11.10 122 Nalley, Jackson
Chippewa Falls 2:11.13 103 Nitz, Gabriel
Wausau West 2:11.31 124 Hahn, Nate
Edgar 2:12.44 105 VanOrnum, EmmiƩ
Wausau West 2:13.35 116 Akey, Eli
EC North 2:13.43 107 Erickson, Ben
Hudson 2:14.02 128 Davis, Ben
Mondovi 2:15.00 129 Hass, Carson
Spooner 2:15.55 1210 Smith, Charlie
Bruce 2:22.70 1211 Ptacek, Connor
Bangor 2:24.49 1012 Peterson Gianunzio, Mason

 SecƟon   4 of  4   Finals
Hudson 1:53.73 121 Pennycook, TJ
Chippewa Falls 2:02.42 112 Paull, Brady
Edgar 2:03.57 113 KraŌ, Isaiah
Menomonie 2:04.00 114 Olson, Evan
Bloomer 2:04.05 125 Anderson, Zeke
Ladysmith 2:04.18 126 SƟbak, Owen
Durand-Arkansas 2:05.00 117 Richardson, Zayne
Menomonie 2:06.00 118 Winder, Noah
Arcadia 2:07.20 129 Conrad, Alec
Spooner 2:08.86 1210 Hedlund, Simon
EC North 2:09.35 1211 Kent, Joseph
St Croix Central 2:09.39 1112 Schauer, Jack

Girls 200 Meter Dash
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 6:09 PM  •  •

Facility: 24.94 (2011) Camille Davis - UW-Oshkosh
Meet: 25.47 (2017) Brooke Jaworski - Wausau West

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  21   Finals

Elmwood/PC NT  92 Steinmeyer, kaƟe
Osseo-Fairchild NT 123 Newbern, Abbey
Chippewa Falls NT 124 Bormke, Lilli
Durand-Arkansas NT  95 Lee, Ki'Yana
Osseo-Fairchild NT  96 Hoffman, Naomi

 SecƟon   2 of  21   Finals
Alma-Pepin NT 113 Larson, PaƟence
Bruce NT 104 Roach, Arabella
St Croix Central NT 125 Kofal, Addison
Elmwood/PC NT  96 Zeilinger, Adison

 SecƟon   3 of  21   Finals
Elmwood/PC NT  93 Sauve, Emma
Hudson NT  94 Beucler, Adeline
Somerset NT  95 Lindberg, Ella
Arcadia NT  96 Kujak, Savana

 SecƟon   4 of  21   Finals
CadoƩ 35.81  93 Olichwier, Macie
Mondovi 34.00  94 Winberg, Izzy
Durand-Arkansas 35.54 105 Lamm, Izzy
Somerset 35.74 106 Buenrrostro, Yadira

 SecƟon   5 of  21   Finals
Fall Creek 33.00 103 Lyons, Avery
Bruce 32.78 104 Soldberg, Izzy
Spooner 33.00 105 Hellendrung, Leah
Abbotsford 33.00 106 Olson, Alyra

 SecƟon   6 of  21   Finals
Elk Mound 32.40  93 Ojibway, Johanna
Barron 32.25 114 Cutsforth, Audrey
Gilman 32.27 105 Person, Aspen
Mondovi 32.38 126 George, Linnea

 SecƟon   7 of  21   Finals
Bloomer 32.00  93 Reichardt, Lucy
Alma-Pepin 31.79 124 Carlson, Kennedy
Alma-Pepin 31.92 115 Brouillard, Bella
Osseo-Fairchild 31.95 106 Scheffer, Jianna

 SecƟon   8 of  21   Finals
Edgar 31.49 113 Radke, Natallya
Spooner 31.33  94 Walworth, Amelia
Edgar 31.35 115 ChrisƟansen, Abby
Durand-Arkansas 31.45 116 Mueller, Olivia

 SecƟon   9 of  21   Finals
Rice Lake 31.03 113 Wiegert, Ayanna
Hudson 30.90 124 Schadt, Sedalia
Bangor 31.00 125 Crenshaw, Caitlyn
Bloomer 31.00 126 McCann, Allie

 SecƟon   10 of  21   Finals
Gilman 30.86 123 Rabuck, Kyra
PrescoƩ 30.77 104 Magee, Ruby
PrescoƩ 30.80 105 Butler, ScarleƩ
Rice Lake 30.83 116 Schmidt, Addison

 SecƟon   11 of  21   Finals
St Croix Central 30.61 103 Peissig, Sydney
Neillsville 30.33  94 Marg, Eden
PrescoƩ 30.50 105 Gotzinger, Kyla
Barron 30.50  96 Ecklor, Morghan

 SecƟon   12 of  21   Finals
Arcadia 30.27 113 Chambers, Abbi
Fall Creek 30.00 114 Morneau, Madilyn
Bloomer 30.15  95 BabbiƩ, Ryley
Barron 30.21 126 Hunt, Meah

 SecƟon   13 of  21   Finals
Edgar 29.96  93 Schraufnagel, Aspen
Chippewa Falls 29.54 114 Hoepner, Emma
Neillsville 29.68 105 Backaus, Abigail
Menomonie 29.74 106 Pejsa, Nora

 SecƟon   14 of  21   Finals
Wausau West 29.50 123 Mudler, Maddy
Somerset 29.47 124 Lane, Marlee
Menomonie 29.50 115 Norby, Sydney
EC North 29.50 126 Johnson, Kate

 SecƟon   15 of  21   Finals
EC North 29.44 123 Koehler, Amy
Bloomer 29.24 114 Carlson, Brianna
Bangor 29.27 105 KlaƩ, Kendal
EC North 29.35 116 Goodell, Anissa

 SecƟon   16 of  21   Finals
Wausau West 29.20 113 Barth, Morgan
Gilman 29.05 104 Buske, Kennedy
Mondovi 29.07 105 Smith, Liana
Bruce 29.16 126 Garcia, Shelby

 SecƟon   17 of  21   Finals
Elk Mound 29.00 103 Blaskowski, Autumn
Hudson 28.87 114 Burant, Izzy
Wausau West 29.00 105 Osowski, Aurora
PrescoƩ 29.00  96 Smith, Miah

 SecƟon   18 of  21   Finals
Ladysmith 28.80 103 Wilmot, Kayla
Menomonie 28.50  94 Ohman, Lauren
Bangor 28.61 105 Pfaff, Carly
Spooner 28.74  86 Reedy, Kate

 SecƟon   19 of  21   Finals
Chippewa Falls 28.44 123 MarƟn, Leah
Rice Lake 27.91 114 Winfield, Safia
Elk Mound 27.94 125 Frinack, Taylor
Neillsville 28.08 106 Heck, Brynn

 SecƟon   20 of  21   Finals
St Croix Central 27.86 113 Klinkhamer, Lili
Fall Creek 27.70 114 Winsand, Rylee
PrescoƩ 27.77 125 Huppert, Natalee
Barron 27.85 126 Dahlberg, Natelee

 SecƟon   21 of  21   Finals
CadoƩ 27.44 103 Spaeth, Sydney
Arcadia 25.82 124 Dahl, Jaylie
CadoƩ 26.08 125 Sonnentag, Iszy
Ladysmith 27.30  96 Gago, Lyla

Boys 200 Meter Dash
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 6:40 PM  •  •

Facility: 21.29 (2023) Sam Blaskowski - UW-La Crosse
Meet: 22.31 (2017) Kenny Bednarek - Rice Lake

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  20   Finals

St Croix Central NT 101 Johnson, Aidan
Alma-Pepin NT  92 Bork, Maddox
Arcadia NT 113 Aguilar Rojas, MarƟn
Ladysmith NT  94 Stevenson, Nate
Arcadia NT 115 Conner, Jamariyan
Osseo-Fairchild NT 106 Cash, Henry

 SecƟon   2 of  20   Finals
Osseo-Fairchild NT 122 VojƟk, Drake
Abbotsford NT 113 Nguyen, Troung
Durand-Arkansas 36.62 114 Stevens, Dakota
Arcadia NT 105 Lopez Cabellero, SanƟago
Osseo-Fairchild NT 126 Abramczak, Maddox

 SecƟon   3 of  20   Finals
Somerset 31.64  93 Woosley, Evan
Alma-Pepin 28.78  94 Walstrom, Collin
Bruce 29.19  95 Lahr, Demetri
Gilman 30.73 116 Halida, Lucas
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 SecƟon   4 of  20  (Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Bruce 28.52 103 Knop, Lucas
Mondovi 28.00  94 Sheldon, Ethan
Alma-Pepin 28.43 105 Reinhardt, Jeremiah
Abbotsford 28.50 106 Tzintzun, Josue

 SecƟon   5 of  20   Finals
Barron 28.00  93 Olle, Musab
Bloomer 27.65 104 Ruff, Greyson
Abbotsford 27.66 105 Lopez, Manuel
Elk Mound 28.00  96 Bodenburg, Alec

 SecƟon   6 of  20   Finals
Bloomer 27.50 103 Potapenko, Maksim
Mondovi 27.40 104 Brantner, Brody
Mondovi 27.40 105 Heike, Braeden
Elk Mound 27.50  96 Rieland, Parker

 SecƟon   7 of  20   Finals
Neillsville 27.38 123 Knoff, Collin
Elmwood/PC 26.89 114 Anderson, Kramer
Barron 27.23 115 Rick, Aidan
CadoƩ 27.25 106 Kreuser, Bradley

 SecƟon   8 of  20   Finals
Bangor 26.33 113 Hansen, Rudy
Bangor 26.15 114 Eckland, Gunnar
Bangor 26.15 105 Wenthold, Blake
Durand-Arkansas 26.20 126 Glaus, Landen

 SecƟon   9 of  20   Finals
Neillsville 26.02 113 Hart, Evan
Spooner 25.84 114 Simundson, Jonah
Edgar 26.00 115 Bargender, Kaden
Menomonie 26.00 126 Hoiby, ScoƩ

 SecƟon   10 of  20   Finals
Elmwood/PC 25.82 123 Kober, Owen
Bloomer 25.46 114 Rubenzer, Carson
Neillsville 25.65 125 Sheikh, Gabe
Ladysmith 25.67 116 Meyers, Seth

 SecƟon   11 of  20   Finals
Elmwood/PC 25.40 113 Link, Brewer
Wausau West 25.25 114 Goslin, Cheveyo
Somerset 25.27 105 McCutcheon, Gabe
St Croix Central 25.33 116 Siler, Aaron

 SecƟon   12 of  20   Finals
Fall Creek 25.20 113 Tangley, Jackson
PrescoƩ 25.07 124 Doyle, Ryder
Elk Mound 25.08 105 Roder, Adam
Bruce 25.12  96 Nyhagen, Blake

 SecƟon   13 of  20   Finals
Gilman 25.05 123 Winger, Sawyer
Menomonie 25.00 124 Gruber, John
Somerset 25.00 115 KraŌ, Cash
Fall Creek 25.05 116 Nesbit, Drake

 SecƟon   14 of  20   Finals
St Croix Central 24.93  93 Matzek, Owen
Gilman 24.78 114 Halida, Logan
Hudson 24.85 125 Birr, Dane
Menomonie 24.88 106 Holmstadt, Rylan

 SecƟon   15 of  20   Finals
Wausau West 24.68  93 Hall, Dylan
Spooner 24.50 114 Kohl, Theo
Spooner 24.50 115 SuƩon, Jack
Fall Creek 24.52 116 Tumm, Koen

 SecƟon   16 of  20   Finals
Hudson 24.48 123 Hofstedt, Owen
CadoƩ 24.25 104 Ramseier, Coy
Durand-Arkansas 24.34 105 Glaus, Devin
PrescoƩ 24.40 116 Stanton, Reese

 SecƟon   17 of  20   Finals
EC North 24.22 123 Dreger, Izaiah
Bloomer 23.71 114 VanRemmen, Logan
Barron 23.96 125 Kerkhoff, Devon
Wausau West 23.98 116 Moua, Taeden

 SecƟon   18 of  20   Finals
CadoƩ 23.57 113 Roen, Kaden
EC North 23.45 124 McCandless, Ezekiel
Edgar 23.50 125 Streit, Tucker
Edgar 23.50 116 Higgins, Caius

 SecƟon   19 of  20   Finals
PrescoƩ 23.40 123 Lesso, Andrew
Chippewa Falls 23.04 114 Thornton, Drew
Hudson 23.25 125 Englund, Ben
Barron 23.37 126 Pond, David

 SecƟon   20 of  20   Finals
Chippewa Falls 22.90 103 Kestner, Ian
PrescoƩ 22.84 114 Budworth, WyaƩ
Chippewa Falls 22.87 115 Shilts, Talen
Hudson 22.87 126 Pingel, Payton

Girls 3200 Meter Run
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 7:12 PM  •  •

Facility: 10:10.01 (2026) Amelia Lehman - UW-Oshkosh
Meet: 11:02.75 (2026) Ciara Hartman - Bloomer

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Bloomer 11:27.89 111 Hartman, Aliya
PrescoƩ 11:35.57 112 Dix, Kyra
Menomonie 11:52.12 113 Drake, Bella
Fall Creek 12:02.82 114 Koehler, Audrey
Wausau West 12:28.69 105 Hauan, Julia
Bruce 12:59.41 116 Sunday, Hannah
Barron 13:15.96 107 Petri, Isabella
Elmwood/PC 13:50.64 128 Asher, Taylor
Durand-Arkansas 14:30.00 119 Mehling, Josephine
Arcadia NT  910 Bustos, Samantha
Somerset NT  911 Bruns, Hazel

Boys 3200 Meter Run
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 7:31 PM  •  •

Facility: 8:51.25 (2023) ChrisƟan Patzka - UW-Whitewater
Meet: 9:51.79 (2026) Seth Rogge - Bloomer

YrName   SchoolLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  1   Finals

Bloomer 9:22.44 121 Rogge, Seth
Chippewa Falls 10:16.93 112 Fish, Henry
Edgar 10:23.19 123 Sondelski, Dillan
Durand-Arkansas 10:30.00 124 Davidson, Connor
Menomonie 10:30.00 125 Ray, Luke
Somerset 10:31.99 106 Mroz, Kaleb
Hudson 10:39.19 127 Ebben, Sy
Wausau West 10:59.32 118 Jensen, Chris
Mondovi 11:10.00  99 Thornton, Logan
PrescoƩ 11:16.49 1110 Justen, Quinn
Arcadia 11:17.90 1111 Badillo, Nathan
CadoƩ 11:31.71 1112 Phelps, Jon
Ladysmith 11:52.89 1113 Voight, Camdyn
Fall Creek 13:06.82 1114 Anderson, Alex
St Croix Central NT  915 Lanoux, Jackson
Bruce NT  916 Price, Joshua
Abbotsford NT 1217 Lopez-BauƟsta, Javier
Osseo-Fairchild NT  918 Clark, George

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 7:48 PM  •  •

Facility: 3:53.57 (2017) UW-Whitewater
A Felton, E Amet, L Richter, M Porter
Meet: 4:15.02 (2017) Wausau West

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  3   Finals

Neillsville 5:02.671 NLV
Hannasch, Claire 10 Jahn, Keena 9
Kriegel, Roxanna 9 Newbury, Maddie 9

Somerset 5:00.142 SOME
LaBossiere, Grace 12 Mroz, Ellianna 9
Mroz, Elsa 9 Nesheim, Naomi 11

Bruce 4:56.693 BRUC
Shimko, Ava 10 PoƩer, Raianne 9
Soldberg, Izzy 10 Morgan, Sophia 9
Schweigert, Kimberly 12 Garcia, Shelby 12

Alma-Pepin 4:46.164 ALPE
Reinhardt, Vanessa 9 Reinhardt, Maura 9
Bork, Kylee 9 Jarzebska, Milla 11
Stewart, Macy 11 Van Allen, Joslyn 11

Fall Creek 4:50.005 FLCK
Sopiarz, Lydia 10 Morneau, Madilyn 11
Winsand, Rylee 11 Heuer, Audrey 9

Spooner 4:53.426 SPOO
Burke, Maible 10 Luell, EllaRae 10
Macone, Adeline 9 Paulson, Lily 10
Hellendrung, Leah 10 Walworth, Amelia 9



Blue Devil Invite
Hosted at UW-Stout

Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI

 SecƟon   2 of  3  (Girls 4x400 Meter Relay)
Barron 4:45.001 BARR

Jilek, Xendra 10 Dahlberg, Natelee 12
Kolm, Brooklynn 12 Donica, Isabell 12
Ecklor, Morghan 9 Hunt, Meah 12

Bloomer 4:45.002 BLOO
Swartz, Elsa 10 Seibel, Camryn 9
Tiller, Georgia 9 Bresina, Libby 11

Gilman 4:40.503 GILM
Komanec, Brynn 10 Rabuck, Kyra 12
Steinbach, Aubrey 12 Webster, Ava 10
Buske, Kennedy 10 Vick, Addison 11

Edgar 4:31.014 EDGR
Burke, Rachel 11 Karlen, Shiloh 10
Krause, Ashley 10 Schilling, Jacie 9
Radke, Natallya 11 ChrisƟansen, Abby 11

PrescoƩ 4:31.555 PRES
Haeg, Amelia 10 Bundich, Sienna 10
Vesperman, Lily 11 Smith, Miah 9

Mondovi 4:35.316 MOND
Gray, Addy 11 Raeck, Luise 12
Risen, Sami 11 Weiss, Amelia 11
George, Linnea 12 Smith, Liana 10

 SecƟon   3 of  3   Finals
Elmwood/PC 4:30.501 EWPC

Arredondo, Andrea 12 Pullen, Lillian 12
Sauve, Allison (Allie) 11 Cripe, Willow 12

CadoƩ 4:29.272 CADO
Spaeth, Sydney 10 BlancheƩe, Olivia 10
Spaeth, Teigan 9 Sonnentag, Iszy 12
Theilmann, Brielle 9 Spaeth, Lilly 12

Menomonie 4:20.173 MENO
Sorensen, Isabel 12 BarŅnecht, Bree 10
Ohman, Lauren 9 McCalla, Lauren 12
Schuler, Addison 10 Doyle, Evelyn 11

Hudson 4:13.614 HUDS
Gregerson, Ashley 10 Fredrickson, Nora 12
Burant, Izzy 11 Eilertson, Brooke 12
Beucler, Adeline 9

Wausau West 4:15.595 WAUW
Verstegen, Zoe 10 Heise, Maci 12
Haderlein, Ashlynn 10 Hoff, Zoe 12
Osowski, Aurora 10 Severson, Lily 10
Xiong, Kara 11 Kelter, Madeline 12

Bangor 4:20.006 BANG
Gasper, Marin 11 Mercer, Lily 11
Olson, Grace 10 Michek, Jaycee 11
Gollnick, Kenli 9 Dietrich, Brenna 10

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 8:10 PM  •  •

Facility: 3:15.20 (2004) UW-La Crosse
J Reed, A Rock, D Toshner, C WiƩleder

Meet: 3:34.64 (2017) Prior Lake

 Team RelayLn Seed
 SecƟon   1 of  4   Finals

Osseo-Fairchild NT2 OS-F
Fritz, Dylan 12 Abramczak, Maddox 12
Hanson, Ty 12 VojƟk, Drake 12

Bloomer 4:30.003 BLOO
Hable, Caleb 10 Jones, Langdon 9
Rubenzer, Bronx 9 Huber, Benton 9

Barron 4:10.004 BARR
Saffert, Brody 10 Berg, Peter 12
Mickelson, Isaac 10 OƩo, Devon 12
Stokes, Reuben 10 Voigtlander, WyaƩ 9

Alma-Pepin 4:16.645 ALPE
Reisgraf, Fritz 9 Anderson-Ruskin, Claiton 12
Hofer, EmmeƩ 10 Riesgraf, Griffin 11
Pawlek, Noah 9 Brownell, Owen 9

Fall Creek 4:25.006 FLCK
ChrisƟanson, Aiden 9 Minner, Gabe 9
Claason, Dylan 11 Munz, Hunter 9
ChrisƟanson, Reece 9

 SecƟon   2 of  4   Finals
Abbotsford 3:56.981 ABBO

Boller, Chase 12 Cihlar, Carter 11
Cruz, Jovanny 11 Pandey, Parbat 12

Durand-Arkansas 3:55.002 DURA
Richardson, Zayne 11 Hagness, Alex 12
Persons, Ivan 11 Brantner, Alex 12
Schlorb, Ethan 11

Edgar 3:55.003 EDGR
Streit, Graham 9 Nowak, Carson 12
Contreras, Dom 12 Schmidt, Tyler 11
Trawicki, Anthony 11 Bornheimer, Dawson 12

Neillsville 3:50.004 NLV
Ziebell, Micah 11 Sheikh, Gabe 12
King, Liam 11 Schultz, Hunter 12

St Croix Central 3:50.615 STCR
Hafele, Brooks 9 Ocegueda-Weiss, Gino 12
Hage, Isaac 10 Sabelko, Reid 9

PrescoƩ 3:54.296 PRES
Thomason, Hili 11 Holt, QuenƟn 12
Hood, Carter 10 Budworth, WyaƩ 11

 SecƟon   3 of  4   Finals
Mondovi 3:49.441 MOND

Bauer, Evan 12 Hass, Carson 12
Mathis, Arthur 11 Mathis, Roman 9
Gruber, Cameron 10 Heike, Braeden 10

Gilman 3:49.152 GILM
Halida, Logan 11 Halida, Lucas 11
Steinbach, Dax 9 Winger, Sawyer 12
Lang, Colton 9

Bangor 3:49.003 BANG
Hansen, Rudy 11 Gilbertson, Kaiden 11
Cropp, Elijah 9 Felch, Alex 11

Wausau West 3:40.314 WAUW
Weller, Teagan 10 Mahler, Lars 12
Duwe, Enzo 11 CrockeƩ, Elijah 11
Richardt, Asa 11 Goslin, Cheveyo 11
Hall, Dylan 9 Moua, Taeden 11

Somerset 3:41.255 SOME
SeƩem, AusƟn 9 Rodriguez, Charles 10
Bleskey, Kodi 9 Decker, Corbin 10

Arcadia 3:48.796 ARCA
Badillo, MaƩhew 12 Conrad, Alec 12
Sanchez, Jerson 12 Pronschinske, Trevor 11
Escalara, David 11

 SecƟon   4 of  4   Finals
Menomonie 3:40.001 MENO

Seim, Thomas 12 Winder, Noah 11
Olson, Evan 11 Pelzel, Owen 11

Hudson 3:38.002 HUDS
Henning, Eli 12 Pennycook, TJ 12
Ellenbecker, Isaac 12 Berscheid, Ryder 11
Hofstedt, Owen 12

Bruce 3:37.283 BRUC
Lahr, Demetri 9 Nyhagen, Blake 9
Ptacek, Connor 12 Miller, Brode 12
Knop, Lucas 10 Paddock, Ryker 9

Chippewa Falls 3:27.604 CHFL
Johnson, Carter 12 Gilles, Cole 11
Paull, Brady 11 Paull, Braxton 11
HiaƩ-Neuenfeldt, Adrian 10 Thornton, Drew 11
Munson, Owen 11

Spooner 3:34.645 SPOO
Hedlund, Simon 12 Fleishauer, Zach 12
SuƩon, Jack 11 Kohl, Theo 11
Simundson, Jonah 11 Smith, Charlie 12
Gullickson, Trenton 10

CadoƩ 3:36.166 CADO
Engel, GarreƩ 11 Sonnentag, Aiydan 10
Davis, Max 10 MatoƩ, Parker 9
Kreuser, Bradley 10
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Girls High Jump
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 5:30 PM  •  •

Facility: 5-09.50 (2012) Shelby Demos - UW-Whitewater
Meet: 5-08 (2017) Maddy Bremer - Prior Lake

4'0" | 4'3" | 4'6" | +2"

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bloomer NH 111 Bresina, Libby
Alma-Pepin NH  92 Blank, Grace
Arcadia NH  93 Schank, Claire
Durand-Arkansas NH 104 Tulip, Samantha
Osseo-Fairchild NH 105 Sieg, Kiearra
Fall Creek NH  96 Anderson, Paige
Rice Lake 3-11.00 127 Penzkover, Elizabeth
Gilman 4-00.00 108 Webster, Ava
Bloomer 4-00.00  99 Tiller, Georgia
Somerset 4-00.00 1010 Newman, London
Osseo-Fairchild 4-02.00 1011 Scheffer, Jianna
Edgar 4-02.00 1112 Radke, Natallya
Ladysmith 4-02.00 1213 Pavlik, Abby
Neillsville 4-02.00  914 Newbury, Maddie
Fall Creek 4-02.00 1015 Grossinger, Johanna
PrescoƩ 4-04.00 1116 Vesperman, Lily
Mondovi 4-04.00  917 Jardine, Emma Pearl
Alma-Pepin 4-06.00 1118 Brouillard, Bella
Menomonie 4-06.00 1119 Doyle, Evelyn
Chippewa Falls 4-06.00 1020 Palecek, Rayya
Wausau West 4-06.00 1121 Fabry, Ella
Rice Lake 4-06.00 1222 Miles, Alyssa
PrescoƩ 4-06.00  923 Huppert, Brooklynn
Edgar 4-06.00  924 Schraufnagel, Aspen
EC North 4-06.00 1225 Johnson, Kate
Arcadia 4-06.00 1226 Carreon, Hermione
Bangor 4-08.00 1227 Crenshaw, Caitlyn
Bruce 4-08.00 1128 TroƩ, Kara
Bruce 4-08.00 1129 Hautaumaki, Anna
CadoƩ 4-08.00  930 Theilmann, Brielle
Neillsville 4-08.00  931 Marg, Eden
Barron 4-10.00 1232 Dahlberg, Natelee
Hudson 4-10.00 1233 MarƟn, Autumn
CadoƩ 4-10.00 1234 Mathison, Haley
Menomonie 4-10.00 1235 Travis, Callie
Ladysmith 5-00.00  936 Gago, Lyla
Somerset 5-00.00 1237 Braithwaite, Grace
Bangor 5-01.00 1038 Hamilton, Addison
Chippewa Falls 5-01.00 1239 MarƟn, Leah
Wausau West 5-02.00 1040 Downing, Emma
Hudson 5-02.00 1141 Harrold, Brynn

Boys High Jump
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 3:00 PM  •  •

Facility: 7-01 (1993) Leonard Jones - St. Thomas
Meet: 6-10 (2011) Wally Ellenson - Rice Lake

5'0" | 5'3" | 5'6" | +2"

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

PrescoƩ NH 101 Keegan, Cheruse
Durand-Arkansas NH 112 Mahkimetas, Lumar
Neillsville NH  93 Schruth, Jackson
Abbotsford NH 104 Beltran, Carlos
Alma-Pepin NH  95 Brownell, Owen
Alma-Pepin NH 116 Krause, Eli
Fall Creek 4-00.00 107 Mason, Ira
Mondovi 4-06.00  98 McGuire, Aden
Barron 4-08.00 109 Baumgard, Chris
Bloomer 4-08.00 1010 Anderson, Jacob
Bloomer 4-10.00 1011 OƩo, Jacoby
St Croix Central 4-10.00 1012 Hage, Isaac
Arcadia 5-00.00 1213 Sanchez, Jerson
Fall Creek 5-02.00 1014 Nyseth, Logan
Spooner 5-03.00 1015 Downer, Kenneth
Spooner 5-03.00  916 Hanson, Josh
Barron 5-04.00 1117 Eraquam, Braiden
Mondovi 5-04.00 1118 Sandberg, Quin
Somerset 5-04.00 1219 Newman, Siam
Menomonie 5-06.00 1120 Butler, Daniel
Menomonie 5-06.00 1221 Fox, Myka
Bangor 5-06.00  922 Morrey, Atley
Bruce 5-06.00  923 Lahr, Demetri
Ladysmith 5-06.00  924 Hoyt, Gavin
Bangor 5-08.00 1025 Nicolai, Arnold
CadoƩ 5-08.00 1126 Faber, Brenton
Edgar 5-08.00 1127 Trawicki, Anthony
CadoƩ 5-08.00 1128 Steinke, Beau
Chippewa Falls 5-08.00 1129 Hermans, Isaiah
Neillsville 5-08.00 1130 Ziebell, Micah
Chippewa Falls 5-10.00 1131 Thornton, Drew
Gilman 5-10.00 1232 Winger, Sawyer
Edgar 5-10.00 1233 Nowak, Carson
St Croix Central 5-10.00 1234 Fredericks, Will
Somerset 5-10.00 1235 Davis, Riley
Bruce 5-11.00  936 Nyhagen, Blake
Wausau West 6-00.00 1237 Quance, Cullin
Wausau West 6-00.00 1138 Thao, Aiden
Durand-Arkansas 6-00.00 1039 Pichler, Owen
PrescoƩ 6-01.00 1240 Miller, Eyan
Elmwood/PC 6-02.00 1141 Link, Brewer
Ladysmith 6-09.00 1242 Clark, Ashton

Girls Pole Vault
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 3:00 PM  •  •

Facility: 13-02.25 (2026) Leah Zastrow - UW-Stout
Meet: 11-09 (2023) Casidi Pehler - Arcadia

6'6" | 7'6" | 8'0" | 8'6" | 9'0" | ...

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Fall Creek NH 111 VanWormer, Iris
Bloomer NH 102 Summerfield, Emma
Edgar NH  93 Mills, CeCe
Gilman NH  94 Cepress, Makatlyn
St Croix Central 5-00.00 115 Adrian, Chloe
PrescoƩ 6-00.00 106 Magee, Ruby
St Croix Central 6-00.00  97 Hawkins, Marin
Fall Creek 6-00.00 118 Koehler, Audrey
CadoƩ 6-00.00 109 Stai, Kaylee
Bangor 6-00.00  910 GoƩbeheat, Brenna
Hudson 7-06.00 1111 Holter, Solvej
Durand-Arkansas 7-06.00 1112 Mueller, Olivia
Durand-Arkansas 7-06.00 1013 Lamm, Izzy
Bloomer 7-06.00 1014 Bresina, Kaelyn
Arcadia 7-06.00 1115 Mahutga, Madison
PrescoƩ 7-06.00 1216 Allsop, Addyson
Bruce 8-00.00 1217 Schweigert, Kimberly
Abbotsford 8-00.00 1218 Flink, Hazel
Elmwood/PC 8-00.00 1019 Webb, Polly
Arcadia 8-03.00 1220 Tullius, Malaina
Menomonie 8-06.00 1121 Nevin, Grace
Menomonie 8-06.00 1122 Casey, Cassiah
Hudson 8-06.00 1123 Markert, Anne
Neillsville 8-06.00 1224 Dux, Rachel
Wausau West 9-00.00 1125 Xiong, Kara
Elmwood/PC 9-00.00 1126 Sampair, Aurora
Neillsville 9-00.00 1127 Walk, Laylah
Bruce 9-00.00 1228 Garcia, Shelby
Ladysmith 10-00.00 1229 Gago, Mya
Ladysmith 11-03.00 1230 Wilmot, Hailey



Blue Devil Invite
Hosted at UW-Stout

Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI

Boys Pole Vault
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 5:30 PM  •  •

Facility: 17-08.50 (2021) Noah Zastrow - UW-Stout
Meet: 15-09 (2024) Sam Crenshaw - Bangor

8'6" | 9'6" | 10'6" | 11'6" | ...

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Fall Creek NH  91 Koehler, Andon
Bruce NH  92 Paddock, Ryker
Hudson NH  93 Mulligan, Fintan
Gilman NH  94 Lang, Colton
Gilman NH  95 Steinbach, Dax
Bloomer NH 106 Anderson, Jacob
Bloomer 6-06.00 107 Hammond, Logan
PrescoƩ 7-00.00 108 Hood, Carter
Edgar 7-06.00 109 Schilling, Konnor
Spooner 8-00.00 1210 Smith, Charlie
Edgar 8-06.00 1111 Schmidt, Tyler
Fall Creek 9-00.00 1212 Jacobsen, Ian
Menomonie 9-00.00 1013 Pernsteiner, Rhiley
Durand-Arkansas 9-00.00 1114 Persons, Ivan
Wausau West 9-00.00 1115 Duwe, Enzo
Elmwood/PC 9-00.00 1016 Obermueller, Cody
Neillsville 9-06.00 1017 Schultz, Zeb
Menomonie 9-06.00 1118 Messerschmidt, Bauer
Alma-Pepin 10-00.00 1219 Moline, Cody
Hudson 10-00.00 1120 Oberdas, William
Arcadia 10-00.00 1121 Escalara, David
Neillsville 10-00.00 1122 Strangfeld, Lucas
Mondovi 10-00.00 1123 Sandberg, Eli
Somerset 10-06.00 1124 DeGeest, Isaac
Spooner 10-06.00 1125 Kohl, Theo
Mondovi 11-06.00 1126 Sandberg, Quin
Ladysmith 12-00.00 1127 Mikunda, Alex
Wausau West 12-06.00 1028 Saari, Luke
EC North 13-03.00 1229 Solberg, Aaron
Abbotsford 13-06.00 1130 Cihlar, Carter
Alma-Pepin 13-06.00 1231 Bergmann, JusƟn

Girls Long Jump
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 3:00 PM  •  •

Facility: 19-05.25 (2009) Caitlin ScheƩer - UW-La Crosse
Meet: 17-06.75 (2017) Kyra Arendt - Bloomer

Flight 1: 3:00   |   Flight 2: 4:10

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Alma-Pepin ND  91 Reinhardt, Maura
Durand-Arkansas ND 102 Weber, Korinne
Bruce ND 103 Soldberg, Izzy
Abbotsford ND  94 Dundikow, Marcella
PrescoƩ ND 105 Butler, ScarleƩ
Osseo-Fairchild ND  96 Hoffman, Naomi
Elk Mound ND  97 Ojibway, Johanna
Chippewa Falls ND 118 Schoelzel, Taylor
Arcadia ND  99 Peterson, Kalleigh
Neillsville ND  910 Marg, Eden
Mondovi ND  911 Hagen, Grace
Ladysmith ND  912 Neary-Ludzack, Braylin
Gilman 8-10.00 1013 Person, Aspen
Durand-Arkansas 10-05.50  914 Bauer, Rhylin
Abbotsford 11-10.00  915 Sundermeyer, Mia
Fall Creek 12-03.00  916 Heuer, Audrey
CadoƩ 13-02.25 1017 BlancheƩe, Olivia
Mondovi 13-04.00 1218 George, Linnea
Alma-Pepin 13-06.75 1019 Pommerening, Aubrey
Osseo-Fairchild 13-07.50 1220 Ziegler, Reese
PrescoƩ 13-08.00 1021 Magee, Ruby
Chippewa Falls 13-09.00 1222 Hagmann, Ayla
Gilman 13-11.00 1223 Rabuck, Kyra
Somerset 13-11.25 1224 Lane, Marlee
Rice Lake 13-11.25 1025 Foster, Jane

 Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Barron 13-11.50 121 Hunt, Meah
Somerset 14-02.00  92 KraŌ, Aubrey
Hudson 14-02.75 103 Gregerson, Ashley
Bloomer 14-03.50 104 Swartz, Elsa
Arcadia 14-03.75 115 Chambers, Abbi
Bruce 14-05.50 116 Hautaumaki, Anna
Fall Creek 14-08.25 117 Winsand, Rylee
Elmwood/PC 14-09.50 128 Arredondo, Andrea
Menomonie 14-10.75 109 Lambrigtsen, Mia
Menomonie 14-11.50 1010 Pejsa, Nora
Neillsville 15-02.00 1011 Heck, Brynn
St Croix Central 15-02.75 1212 Summers, KaƟe
Bangor 15-04.75 1013 KlaƩ, Kendal
Bangor 15-06.00 1114 Mercer, Lily
Elmwood/PC 15-06.75 1115 Sauve, Allison (Allie)
St Croix Central 15-06.75 1016 Coleman, Gabby
CadoƩ 15-07.00 1017 Spaeth, Sydney
Rice Lake 15-11.25 1118 Winfield, Safia
Hudson 16-00.00 1119 Dreher, Della
Wausau West 16-08.00 1220 Oldenburg-Marsh, Laiana
Wausau West 16-11.25 1021 Haderlein, Ashlynn
Ladysmith 17-00.00  922 Gago, Lyla
Edgar 17-03.50 1023 Karlen, Shiloh
Bloomer 17-05.25 1124 Krejci, Grace
Edgar 17-05.75 1125 Burke, Rachel



Blue Devil Invite
Hosted at UW-Stout

Sports & Fitness Center | Menomonie, WI

Boys Long Jump
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 5:30 PM  •  •

Facility: 25-00 (2017) Jerry Williams - UW-Stevens Point
Meet: 21-09.50 (2026) Ezekiel McCandless - EC North

Flight 1: 5:30   |   Flight 2: 6:40

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Mondovi ND 101 Gruber, Cameron
Arcadia ND 112 Conner, Jamariyan
Mondovi ND  93 George, Mosiah
Osseo-Fairchild ND 104 Cash, Henry
Elk Mound ND  95 Rieland, Parker
Arcadia ND 116 Aguilar Rojas, MarƟn
Elmwood/PC ND  97 Bechel, Bryce
CadoƩ 12-00.50 128 Enestvedt, Jon
Abbotsford 12-02.00  99 Pham, Rick
Abbotsford 14-03.00  910 Ramirez Hernandez, Juan
Alma-Pepin 14-05.00  911 Johnson, Orion
St Croix Central 14-06.25 1212 Garagavlia, Lucas
Bruce 14-08.75 1013 Knop, Lucas
Bloomer 15-00.00 1214 Smith, Owen
Spooner 15-00.00 1115 SuƩon, Jack
Bruce 15-03.25 1216 Ptacek, Connor
Spooner 15-06.00 1217 Smith, Charlie
Neillsville 15-07.00 1118 Luchterhand, Marcus
Alma-Pepin 15-07.25 1019 Hill, Landon
Fall Creek 16-05.75 1120 Nesbit, Drake
Bloomer 16-07.00  921 BoeƩcher, Isaac
CadoƩ 16-07.00  922 MatoƩ, Parker
Elk Mound 16-09.50 1023 Woolever, Miles
Barron 17-06.00 1024 Taylor, Deven
Menomonie 18-00.00 1225 Fox, Myka
Menomonie 18-00.00 1126 Butler, Daniel

 Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Neillsville 18-02.75 111 Hart, Evan
St Croix Central 18-05.00 122 Ross, Colin
Osseo-Fairchild 18-05.25 123 Abramczak, Maddox
Edgar 18-10.00  94 Streit, Graham
Bangor 18-10.00  95 Cropp, Elijah
Durand-Arkansas 18-10.50 126 Afdhal, Ian
Edgar 18-10.50 127 BuƩ, Mav
Bangor 19-01.00 118 Eckland, Gunnar
Chippewa Falls 19-02.00 119 Mosel, Brody
PrescoƩ 19-02.25 1210 Miller, Eyan
Hudson 19-03.00 1211 Henning, Eli
Chippewa Falls 19-04.00 1212 Fleming, Ethan
PrescoƩ 19-04.75 1213 Russell, Andrew
Gilman 19-06.25 1214 Winger, Sawyer
Hudson 19-06.50 1215 Englund, Ben
Somerset 19-08.00 1016 Schellhorn, Parker
Fall Creek 19-08.50 1117 Tumm, Koen
Somerset 19-09.75 1218 Brady, Trey
EC North 19-10.00 1119 Heinbuch, Brody
Barron 19-11.00 1220 Kerkhoff, Devon
Wausau West 20-00.00  921 Hall, Dylan
Elmwood/PC 20-01.75 1122 Link, Brewer
Durand-Arkansas 22-01.50 1223 Weiss, Jaxson
Ladysmith 22-01.75 1224 Clark, Ashton
EC North 22-04.00 1225 McCandless, Ezekiel
Wausau West 22-05.75 1226 Quance, Cullin

Girls Triple Jump
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 5:30 PM  •  •

Facility: 39-02.75 (2004) Laura Verdegan - UW-Stout
Meet: 37-09.50 (2017) Kyra Arendt - Bloomer

Flight 1: 5:30   |   Flight 2: 6:40

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Fall Creek ND  91 Anderson, Paige
Fall Creek ND  92 Heuer, Audrey
Ladysmith ND 123 Wagner, Kadence
Chippewa Falls ND 124 Widiker, Allison
CadoƩ ND  95 Theilmann, Brielle
Osseo-Fairchild ND 126 Newbern, Abbey
Alma-Pepin 24-07.50  97 Reinhardt, Vanessa
Ladysmith 24-08.50 118 Wiles, Braylee
Rice Lake 25-06.50 129 Penzkover, Elizabeth
Bruce 25-07.50 1110 Clarquist, Parker
Barron 26-06.00 1011 Felber, Izzy
CadoƩ 26-10.00 1012 Stai, Kaylee
Bloomer 26-11.00 1013 Summerfield, Emma
Gilman 28-03.25 1114 Syryczuk, Rilla
Neillsville 28-05.00 1015 Hannasch, Claire
PrescoƩ 28-07.00 1016 Butler, ScarleƩ
PrescoƩ 29-01.00 1017 Gotzinger, Kyla
Wausau West 29-11.00 1018 Severson, Lily

 Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Wausau West 29-11.50 101 Verstegen, Zoe
Neillsville 30-00.75 102 Backaus, Abigail
Mondovi 30-01.00 113 Risen, Sami
Elmwood/PC 30-02.75 104 Webb, Polly
Menomonie 31-00.00 105 Prechel, Ofelia
Bruce 31-05.75 116 TroƩ, Kara
Arcadia 31-09.00 127 Amundson, Kathryn
St Croix Central 32-02.00 108 Peissig, Sydney
St Croix Central 32-09.00 129 Summers, KaƟe
Bangor 32-10.50 1010 Olson, Grace
Edgar 32-11.00  911 Schilling, Jacie
Elk Mound 33-05.50 1112 Gabert, Lauren
Abbotsford 33-07.25 1213 Schindler, Celia
Menomonie 33-11.25 1214 Sorensen, Isabel
Rice Lake 34-04.50 1115 Winfield, Safia
Hudson 34-05.00 1116 Dreher, Della
Elmwood/PC 34-05.75 1117 Sauve, Allison (Allie)
Edgar 35-03.50 1118 Burke, Rachel

Boys Triple Jump
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 3:00 PM  •  •

Facility: 51-01.75 (1993) Bill Schroeder - UW-La Crosse
Meet: 43-06.75 (2024) Teegan Streit - Edgar

Flight 1: 3:00   |   Flight 2: 4:10

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Fall Creek ND 111 Tangley, Jackson
Elk Mound ND 102 Nyren, Peyton
Bruce ND  93 Price, Joshua
St Croix Central ND  94 Sabelko, Reid
Osseo-Fairchild ND 125 Hanson, Ty
Arcadia ND 116 Conner, Jamariyan
Osseo-Fairchild ND 127 VojƟk, Drake
CadoƩ ND 118 Engel, GarreƩ
CadoƩ 26-00.00 119 Rodriguez, Brener
Neillsville 31-01.00 1210 WhiƟng-O'Keefe, SebasƟan
Barron 35-00.00 1211 Pond, David
Elk Mound 35-01.00 1012 Frinack, Derek
PrescoƩ 35-08.75 1213 Overland, Micah
Abbotsford 36-08.75 1014 Beltran, Carlos
Menomonie 37-00.00 1015 Bossany, Nicolas
Edgar 37-06.25 1216 Bornheimer, Dawson
Wausau West 37-08.25 1217 Yang, Kennedy
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 Flight   2 of  2  (Boys Triple Jump)
Somerset 37-10.00 121 Brady, Trey
Durand-Arkansas 37-10.00 122 Glaus, Landen
PrescoƩ 38-00.50 123 Doyle, Ryder
Bruce 38-05.50  94 Nyhagen, Blake
Abbotsford 38-10.00 115 Reyes, Jesus
Neillsville 38-11.00 126 Knoff, Collin
Hudson 39-07.50 127 Henning, Eli
Menomonie 40-00.00 108 Lehman, Kellen
Somerset 40-04.00 129 Pinska, Layne
Edgar 40-06.50 1210 Contreras, Dom
Arcadia 40-07.75 1111 Pronschinske, Trevor
Chippewa Falls 41-03.00 1012 Nitz, Gabriel
St Croix Central 41-05.50 1213 Ross, Colin
Chippewa Falls 42-10.00 1114 Shilts, Gavin
Durand-Arkansas 43-08.00 1215 Weiss, Jaxson
Fall Creek 44-01.25 1116 Tumm, Koen

Girls Shot Put
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 5:30 PM  •  •

Facility: 49-00.50 (2023) CaƟe Fobbe - UW-Eau Claire
Meet: 45-00 (2010) Tina Delakis - Eau Claire Memorial

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Fall Creek ND 121 Grossinger, Corina
Osseo-Fairchild ND 122 Newbern, Abbey
Neillsville ND  93 Marg, Eden
Arcadia ND  94 Schank, Claire
Gilman 16-00.00 105 Zagorski, Autumn
Bruce 17-07.50 126 Shimko, Ella
Neillsville 18-09.25  97 Kriegel, Roxanna
Bruce 19-02.50 118 Sunday, Hannah
Elk Mound 19-10.00 119 Wilkins, Chloe
Alma-Pepin 20-00.25 1010 Hulopeter, Finley
Elk Mound 22-03.00 1011 Niska, Annik
Abbotsford 22-06.00 1012 Sheahan, Kate
Fall Creek 23-04.00 1213 Mendoza, Maddison (Maddy)
Barron 23-07.00 1114 Frandsen, Zoey

 Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Somerset 24-01.50 101 Mielke, Emma
Durand-Arkansas 24-10.00 102 Brunner, Jacey
Hudson 25-02.50 113 Petermeier, Layne
Spooner 25-09.50 104 Piskie, Gracelyn
Abbotsford 25-10.00 105 Kalepp, Kinsley
Bloomer 25-10.00 116 Meckley, Addison (Addy)
Chippewa Falls 25-11.00 127 Gokey, Macy
Ladysmith 26-03.25 128 Peterson, Willow
Edgar 26-09.50 119 Hargraves, Grace
Barron 26-10.25 1110 Novinski, Melani
Elmwood/PC 27-07.00 1211 Kannel, Abigail (Abby)
PrescoƩ 27-08.50  912 Mabry, Brenna
Mondovi 27-11.25 1113 Fleming, Sierra
St Croix Central 28-00.00  914 Jackman, Bella

 Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Bloomer 28-03.50 111 Schmidt, Kaycee
Somerset 28-09.50 102 AbboƩ, Genevieve
Spooner 28-10.00 103 Fahie, Shamaya
Mondovi 28-11.50 124 Jardine, Julia
Hudson 28-11.50 125 Schadt, Sedalia
Ladysmith 29-00.25 116 Kuc, Katya
Durand-Arkansas 29-02.00 117 Bauer, Mallory
Bangor 29-04.50 108 Pfaff, Carly
Menomonie 29-05.00 109 McWithey, Sidney
Alma-Pepin 30-01.00 1110 Noll, Nessa
Gilman 30-03.00 1111 Syryczuk, Rilla
Elmwood/PC 30-11.50 1112 Sampair, Aurora
Chippewa Falls 31-02.00 1213 Gerrish, Delila

 Flight   4 of  4   Finals
EC North 31-08.00 121 Shepler, Adelynn
CadoƩ 31-08.00 112 Blum, Ali
Rice Lake 31-08.50 123 Perry, Jaida
Arcadia 32-07.50 104 Vazquez, Kalani
Bangor 33-02.25 125 Sackmaster, Jordan
Wausau West 33-05.25 116 Budny, EllioƩ
Menomonie 33-06.00 117 Klimek, Brianna
PrescoƩ 33-11.00 128 Haas, Makaria
St Croix Central 34-02.75 129 Quarne, Alaina
CadoƩ 38-10.25 1210 Mathison, Haley
Wausau West 38-11.75 1111 Jahns, Emily
Rice Lake 39-10.00 1112 Schmidt, Addison
EC North 40-07.00 1213 Larson, Josie

Boys Shot Put
•  •  Tuesday 3/24/2026 - 3:00 PM  •  •

Facility: 71-11.75 (2022) Roger Steen - UnaƩached
Meet: 55-09 (2009) Dijon Starr - Blaine

YrName   SchoolPos Seed
 Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Ladysmith ND  91 Baker, Luke
CadoƩ ND  92 Glenz, Adam
Chippewa Falls ND 113 Schwartz, Blake
Bruce ND  94 Meinke, Carl
Arcadia ND 125 Hernandez, Omar
Hudson 26-04.25 116 Prince, Caleb
Alma-Pepin 29-11.00 127 Moline, Dominic
Bangor 30-06.00 128 Cropp, Gabriel
Edgar 31-01.50 129 BuƩ, Mav
Neillsville 31-02.00 1010 Gross, Evan
Durand-Arkansas 32-02.00 1211 Bechel, Kobin
Bloomer 32-07.00 1112 Pintens, Benjamin
Abbotsford 33-01.50 1013 Auberg, Landen

 Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Edgar 33-06.00 111 Klockzeim, WyaƩ
Spooner 34-00.00 112 Haugen, Jaxon
Elk Mound 34-04.25 113 Baxter, Jessie
Bruce 35-00.00 124 Frank, Aden
Fall Creek 35-01.00 125 Steinke, Brennan
PrescoƩ 35-07.75 106 Mabry, Jeremy
Elmwood/PC 35-11.50 127 Kopp, BreƩ
CadoƩ 36-02.50 128 Reineke, Mitchell
Spooner 37-00.00 129 Walt, Zander
Elmwood/PC 37-02.50 1110 Kober, Brock
Bangor 37-09.00  911 Caulum, Warren
Elk Mound 38-02.25 1012 Hasse, Tom
St Croix Central 38-10.50 1213 Leth, Blake

 Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Hudson 38-11.00 121 Balciar, Jackson
Mondovi 38-11.75 122 Miller, Zach
Menomonie 39-00.00 113 Schaefer, Cody
Ladysmith 39-03.50 124 Kempen, Jasper
Fall Creek 39-10.75 125 Virnig, Ian
Menomonie 40-00.00 126 WiƩer, Preston
Bloomer 40-02.50 107 Hall, Brian
Mondovi 40-09.00 118 Marten, Blake
Somerset 40-11.50 119 Thiel, Blake
Barron 41-04.00 1210 Keene, Logan
Durand-Arkansas 41-07.00 1211 WhiƟsh, Jackson
Chippewa Falls 41-07.50 1212 Kidd, Hayden

 Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Arcadia 43-01.00 111 Luna, Keven
Barron 43-10.00 122 Holten, Shawn
Wausau West 43-11.00 123 Quance, Cullin
Neillsville 44-01.00 114 Luchterhand, Marcus
EC North 44-03.50 115 McConaughey, Beau
St Croix Central 44-11.75 116 Brobjorg, Knohah
PrescoƩ 45-05.50 127 Miller, Eyan
Abbotsford 45-08.00 128 VanLuven, Marcus
Alma-Pepin 46-00.25 129 Hullopeter, Breckin
Wausau West 46-07.75 1110 Zenner, Dane
Somerset 47-05.00 1111 Thiel, Brock
EC North 49-06.50 1212 Mondeau, Kenton


